 Eaton
Cooper Bussmann (UK) Ltd
Melton Road
Burton-on-the-Wolds, LE12 5TH
United Kingdom
tel: 00 44 (0) 1509 882 600
fax: 00 44 (0) 1509 882 786
Burton-on-the-Wolds, 18
th
 September 2013
Product Change Notification
Dear Customer,
As a part of our commitment to customer service and quality of product, Eaton’s Bussmann
Business is always looking at ways to improve our Global product lines.
Resulting from the acquisition of the GE HV Motor Start fuse range we have conducted further
product rationalisations within our product portfolio. These changes will remove complexity
within the ordering process and will also improve service and lead-times.
Please find attached a list of GE HV Motor Start fuses which are to be made obsolete,
alongside these are the replacement Cooper Bussmann equivalent which should be ordered in
its place.
These changes will be made with immediate effect.
If you would like further information on this discontinuation, please contact the undersigned or
your local sales representative.
Kind Regards,
Sam Mudge
Associate Product Manager
Eaton’s Bussmann Business - EMEA
Email: SamuelJMudge@Eaton.com
Encl.
Old GE Motor Start Part
Number
Old GE Motor Start Part Number Description
Cooper Bussmann
Equivalent Part Number
Cooper Bussmann Equivalent Part Number
Description
K81PE160 3.6KV 160 AMP MOTOR START 3-6WFFNO160 3.6KV 160A M/S 1211A
K81PE200 3.6KV 200 AMP MOTOR START 3-6WFFNO200 3.6KV 200A M/S 1211A
K81PE250 3.6KV 250 AMP MOTOR START 3-6WKFNO250 3.6KV 250A M/S 1212
K81PE315 3.6KV 315 AMP MOTOR START 3-6WKFNO315 3.6KV 315A M/S 1212
K81PE350 3.6KV 350 AMP MOTOR START 3-6WKFNO355 3.6KV 355A M/S 1212
K81PEX100 3.6KV 100 AMP MOTOR START 3-6WDFHO100 3.6KV 100Amp 2" MOTORSTART FUSE
K81PEX125 3.6KV 125A MOTOR START FUSE 3-6WDFHO125 3.6KV 125A M/S 1210
K81PEX160 3.6KV 160 AMP MOTOR START 3-6WFFHO160 3.6KV 160Amp 3" MOTOR START FUSE
K81PEX200 3.6KV 200 AMP MOTOR START 3-6WFFHO200 3.6KV 200AMP 3" MOTOR FUSE
K81PEX250 3.6KV 250 AMP MOTOR START 3-6WKFHO250 3.6KV 250Amp 3" MOTOR START FUSE
K81PEX315 3.6KV 315 AMP MOTOR START 3-6WKFHO315 3.6KV 315A M/S 1212
K81PEX350 3.6KV 350 AMP MOTOR START 3-6WKFHO355 3.6KV 355AMP 3" MOTOR FUSE
K81PR450 3.6KV 450A MOTOR START FUSE 3-6WKFNO400 3.6KV 400AMP M/S FUSE
K81PRX450 3.6KV 450 AMP MOTOR START 3-6WKFHO400 3.6KV 400A M/S 1212
K81SV50 7.2KV 50 AMP MOTOR START 7-2WFMN750 7.2KV 50A Motor Start
K81SV63 7.2KV 63 AMP MOTOR START 7-2WFMN780 7.2KV 80A Motor Start
K81SV80 7.2KV 80 AMP MOTOR START 7-2WFMN7100 7.2KV 100A Motor Start
K81SV100 7.2KV 100 AMP MOTOR START 7-2WFMN7100 7.2KV 100A Motor Start
K81SV125 7.2KV 125 AMP MOTOR START 7-2WFMN7160 7.2KV 160A Motor Start
K81SV160 7.2KV 160 AMP MOTOR START 7-2WKMN7200 7.2KV 200A Motor Start
K81SV200 7.2KV 200 AMP MOTOR START 7-2WKMN7250 7.2KV 250A Motor Start
K81SV250 7.2KV 250 AMP MOTOR START 7-2WKMN7315 7.2KV 315A Motor Start
K81SVX50 7.2KV 50 AMP MOTOR START 7-2WFMH750 7.2KV 50AMP AIR M/S FUSE 1242
K81SVX63 7.2KV 63 AMP MOTOR START 7-2WFMH780 7.2KV 80AMP 3" M/S FUSE
K81SVX80 7.2KV 80 AMP MOTOR START 7-2WFMH7100 7.2KV 100Amp 3" MOTOR START  FUSE
K81SVX100 7.2KV 100 AMP MOTOR START 7-2WFMH7100 7.2KV 100Amp 3" MOTOR START  FUSE
K81SVX125 7.2KV 125 AMP MOTOR START 7-2WFMH7160 7.2KV 160AMP MOTORSTART F USE 1242
K81SVX160 7.2KV 160 AMP MOTOR START 7-2WKMH7200 7.2KV 200A M/S 1245
K81SVX200 7.2KV 200 AMP MOTOR START 7-2WKMH7250 7.2KV 250AMP MOTORSTART F
K81SVX250 7.2KV 250 AMP MOTOR START 7-2WKMH7315 7.2KV 315AMP MOTORSTART F USE 1242
K81SR315 7.2KV 315 AMP MOTOR START 7-2WKMN7355 7.2KV 355A Motor Start
K81SR350 7.2KV 350 AMP MOTOR START 7-2WKMN7355 7.2KV 355A Motor Start
K81SRX315 7.2KV 315 AMP MOTOR START 7-2WKMH7355 7.2KV 355A M/S 1245
K81SRX350 7.2KV 350 AMP MOTOR START 7-2WKMH7355 7.2KV 355A M/S 1245
K81SD50 7.2KV 50A 3" MOTOR START FUSE 7-2WFNNO50 7.2KV 50A Motor Start
K81SD63 7.2KV 63A 3" MOTOR START FUSE 7-2WFNNO63 7.2KV 63A Motor Start
K81SD80 7.2KV 80A 3" MOTOR START FUSE 7-2WFNNO80 7.2KV 80AMP MS FUSE 1240
K81SD100 7.2KV 100A 3" MOTOR START FUSE 7-2WFNNO100 7.2KV 100A MS FUSE 1240A
K81SD125 7.2KV 125A 3" MOTOR START FUSE 7-2WFNNO125 7.2KV 125A MS FUSE 1240A
K81SD160 7.2KV 160A 3" MOTOR START FUSE 7-2WFNNO160 7.2KV 160A MS FUSE 1240A
K81SD200 7.2KV 200A 3" MOTOR START FUSE 7-2WKNNO200 7.2KV 200A M/S 1241
K81SD225 7.2KV 225A 3" MOTOR START FUSE 7-2WKNNO224 7.2KV 224A MOTORSTART 1241
K81SD250 7.2KV 250A 3" MOTOR START FUSE 7-2WKNNO250 7.2KV 250A M/S 1241
K81SD315 7.2KV 315A 3" MOTOR START FUSE 7-2WKNNO315 7.2KV 315A M/S 1241
K81SDX50 7.2KV 50A 3" MOTOR START FUSE 7-2WFNHO50 7.2KV 50A M/S 1240
K81SDX63 7.2KV 63A 3" MOTOR START FUSE 7-2WFNHO63 7.2KV 63Amp 3" MOTOR START FUSE
K81SDX80 7.2KV 80A 3" MOTOR START FUSE 7-2WFNHO80 7.2KV 80Amp 3" MOTOR START FUSE
K81SDX100 7.2KV 100A 3" MOTOR START FUSE 7-2WFNHO100 7.2KV 100A M/S 1240A
K81SDX125 7.2KV 125A 3" MOTOR START FUSE 7-2WFNHO125 7.2KV 125Amp 3" MOTOR START FUSE
K81SDX160 7.2KV 160A 3" MOTOR START FUSE 7-2WFNHO160 7.2KV 160AMP 3" MOTOR FUSE
K81SDX200 7.2KV 200A 3" MOTOR START FUSE 7-2WKNHO200 7.2KV 200Amp 3" MOTOR START FUSE
K81SDX225 7.2KV 225A 3" MOTOR START FUSE 7-2WKNHO224 7.2KV 224AMP 3" MOTOR FUSE
K81SDX250 7.2KV 250A 3" MOTOR START FUSE 7-2WKNHO250 7.2KV 250Amp 3" MOTOR START FUSE
K81SDX280 7.2KV 280A 3" MOTOR START FUSE 7-2WKNHO315 7.2KV 315AMP 3" MOTOR FUSE
K81SDX315 7.2KV 315A 3" MOTOR START FUSE 7-2WKNHO315 7.2KV 315AMP 3" MOTOR FUSE
K3PG50 3.6KV 50 AMP MOTOR START 3-6WDON663 3.6KV 63A M/S 1215
K3PG63 3.6KV 63 AMP MOTOR START 3-6WDON680 3.6KV 80A M/S 1215
K3PG80 3.6KV 80AMP 2" MOTOR START FUSE 3-6WDON680 3.6KV 80A M/S 1215
K3PG100 3.6KV 100AMP 2" MOTOR START FUSE 3-6WDON6100 3.6KV 100AMP M/S FUSE
K3PGX5 3.6KV 5 AMP MOTOR START - SFK8210005 3-6ADOH66-3 3.6KV 6.3 AMP 2" AIR FUSE
K3PGX10 3.6KV 10 AMP MOTOR START - SFK8210010 3-6ADOH610 3.6KV 10AMP 2" AIR FUSE
K3PGX16 3.6KV 16 AMP MOTOR START - SFK8210016 3-6ADOH616 3.6KV 16AMP 2" AIR FUSE
K3PGX20 3.6KV 20 AMP MOTOR START - SFK8210020 3-6ADOH620 3.6KV 20AMP 2" AIR FUSE
K3PGX25 3.6KV 25 AMP MOTOR START - SFK8210025 3-6ADOH625 3.6KV 25A FUSE 2" AIR
K3PGX32 3.6KV 32 AMP MOTOR START - SFK8210032 3-6ADOH631-5 3.6KV 31.5Amp  2" AIR FUSE
K3PGX40 3.6KV 40 AMP MOTOR START - SFK8210040 3-6WDOH650 3.6KV 50A M/S 1215
K3PGX50 3.6KV 50 AMP MOTOR START 3-6WDOH663 3.6KV 63A M/S 1215
K3PGX63 3.6KV 63 AMP MOTOR START 3-6WDOH680 3.6KV 80A M/S 1215
K3PGX80 3.6KV 80 AMP MOTOR START 3-6WDOH680 3.6KV 80A M/S 1215
K3PGX100 3.6KV 100 AMP MOTOR START FUSE 3-6WDOH6100 3.6KV 100A FUSE M/S
K4PH125 3.6KV 125A HV INDUSTRIAL FUSE 3-6WDON6125 3.6KV 125AMP M/S FUSE
K4PH160 3.6KV 160A HV INDUSTRIAL FUSE 3-6WFON6160 3.6KV 160A M/S 1216
K4PH200 200AMP 660V AC INDUSTRIAL FUSE 3-6WFON6200 3.6KV 200A M/S 1216
K4PHX125 3.6KV 125Amp HV INDUSTRIAL FUSE 3-6WDOH6125 3.6KV 125A M/S 1215
K4PHX160 3.6KV 160AMP MOTOR START FUSE 3-6WFOH6160 3.6KV 160AMP M/S FUSE 1216
K4PHX200 3.6KV 200Amp MOTORSTART FUSE 3-6WFOH6200 3.6KV 200A M/S 1216
K2PA5 3.6KV 5A MOTOR START FUSE 3-6WJON65 3.6KV65A M/S 1221
K2PA10 3.6KV 10A MOTOR START FUSE 3-6WJON610 3.6KV 10A M/S 1221
K2PA16 3.6KV 16A MOTOR START FUSE 3-6WJON616 3.6KV 616A M/S 1221
K2PA20 3.6KV 20A MOTOR START FUSE 3-6WJON620 3.6KV 20A M/S 1221
K2PA25 3.6KV 25A MOTOR START FUSE 3-6WJON625 3.6KV 625A M/S 1221
K2PA32 3.6KV 32A MOTOR START FUSE 3-6WJON631-5 3.6KV 31.5AMP MOTOR START FUSE
K2PA40 3.6KV 40A MOTOR START FUSE 3-6WJON640 3.6KV 40AMP M/ FUSE 1221
K2PA50 3.6KV 50A MOTOR START FUSE 3-6WJON650 3.6KV 50AMP MOTOR START FUSE
11-22KV-SW-LESS-CA 11-22KV-SW-LESS-CAR_DJP EXP SW SYM5767
11KV-CAR-SYM5756 11KV-CAR-SYM5756_FUSE TUBE UNI
K81DDX400 K81DDX400  FUSE LINK
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete